KFA-Rahmenterminplan - Ménner 2024/25 - KFA Ostthiiringen

2024

02.08.-04.08.
09.08.-11.08.
16.08.-18.08.
23.08.-25.08.
31.08.-01.09.
07.09.-08.09.
14.09.-15.09.

20.09.-22.09 (Weltkindertag)

28.09.-29.09.
03.10.

05.10.-06.10.
12.10.-14.10.

19.10.-20.10.
26.10-27.10. (Uhr)
31.10.

02.11.-03.11.
09.11.-10.11.

16.11. (Volkstrauertag)
23.11. (Totensonntag)
30.11.-01.12.
07.12.-08.12.
14.12.-15.12.

2025

04.01.- 09.02.25

10.02.-16.02.
22.02.-23.02.
01.03.-02.03.
08.03.-09.03.
09.03-10.03.
15.03.-16.03.
22.03.-23.03.
29.03-30.03.
05.04.-06.04.
12.04.-13.04.
17.04.-21.04. (Ostern)
26.04.-27.04.
01.05. (Feiertag)
03.05.-04.05.
10.05.-11.05.
17.05.-18.05
24.05.-25.05.

28.05. (vor Himmelfahrt)

31.05.-01.06.

07.06.-09.06. (Pfingsten)

14.06.-15.06.
20.06.-22.06.
27.06.-29.06. (Ferien)

Anderung vorbehalten!
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Fr-So
Fr-So
Fr-So
Fr-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Fr-So
Sa-So
Do
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Do
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa
Sa
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So

Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So

Do-Mo

Sa-So
Do
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa-So

Sa-So

Sa-Mo
Sa-So

Fr-So

Fr-So

KOL KL (14 er)
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Stand: 30.06.2024
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